PXF SERIES 1
PXF Series
� UL, CSA, EN, CE approvals � Easier system approvals
� Wide range input � Less parts to inventory
� Six sided shielding � Reduced radiated noise
Key Market  Segments  & Appl i cat ions
PXF Features  and Benef i ts
Telecom, Datacom, Point of Load

2 - Input - Input - Input
3 Remote on/off Remote on/off Remote on/off
4 No Pin No Pin + Aux
5 - Sense (Note 1) + VO Common
6 + Sense (Note 1) Common -Aux
7 + Output Common + Output
8 - Output - VO - Output (Com)
9 Trim Trim N/C
Single Outputs
3 8 9 - 18 PXF40-12S3P3 50 84 21000
3 8 18 - 36 PXF40-24S3P3 50 87 21000
3 8 36 - 75 PXF40-48S3P3 50 88 21000
5 8 9 - 18 PXF40-12S05 50 86 13600
5 8 18 - 36 PXF40-24S05 50 89 13600
5 8 36 - 75 PXF40-48S05 50 90 13600
12 3.333 9 - 18 PXF40-12S12 75 86 2360
12 3.333 18 - 36 PXF40-24S12 75 88 2360
12 3.333 36 - 75 PXF40-48S12 75 89 2360
15 2.666 9 - 18 PXF40-12S15 75 87 1510
15 2.666 18 - 36 PXF40-24S15 75 89 1510
15 2.666 36 - 75 PXF40-48S15 75 89 1510
Dual  Outputs
±12 ±1.80 9 - 18 PXF40-12D12 120 85 ±1200
±12 ±1.80 18 - 36 PXF40-24D12 120 87 ±1200
±12 ±1.80 36 - 75 PXF40-48D12 120 87 ±1200
±15 ±1.40 9 - 18 PXF40-12D15 150 85 ±750
±15 ±1.40 18 - 36 PXF40-24D15 150 87 ±750
±15 ±1.40 36 - 75 PXF40-48D15 150 87 ±750
Triple Outputs
3.3,±12 6.0,±0.40 9 - 18 PXF40-12T3312 50/75 83 13000,±330
3.3,±12 6.0,±0.40 18 - 36 PXF40-24T3312 50/75 85 13000,±330
3.3,±12 6.0,±0.40 36 - 75 PXF40-48T3312 50/75 86 13000,±330
5,±12 6.0,±0.40 9 - 18 PXF40-12T0512 50/75 85 6800,±330
5,±12 6.0,±0.40 18 - 36 PXF40-24T0512 50/75 87 6800,±330
5,±12 6.0,±0.40 36 - 75 PXF40-48T0512 50/75 88 6800,±330
5,±15 6.0,±0.30 18-36 PXF40-4T0515 50/75 87 6800,±110
5,±15 6.0,±0.30 36-79 PXF40-48T0515 50/75 88 6800,±110
3.3,±15 6.0,±0.30 18-36 PXF40-24T3315 50/75 85 13000,±110
3.3,±15 6.0,±0.30 36-75 PXF40-48T3315 50/75 86 13000,±110